A LIST OF THOSE TRAINED AND WILLING TO LEAD OPEN DOOR RETREATS

Ness Baker

johnnessbaker@btinternet.com 

South Oxfordshire

Verity Eddy

verity@pauleddy.org



South Oxfordshire

Lynne Lehmann

lynnelehmann@me.com 


South Oxfordshire

Julia Thorpe

julesshelling@yahoo.com 


South Oxfordshire 

Jane Booth

jane-booth@hotmail.co.uk 


Newbury


Judith Denny

judith.denny@adslmaster.com 


Newbury

Mary Harwood

maryh@globalnet.co.uk 


Newbury/Wantage

Beryl W
alters

berl.relig@waitrose.com 


Slough and Windsor

June Faulkner

juno.faulkner@gmail.com 


Windsor

Sue Sheppy

susan.sheppy@btinternet.com 


Abingdon

Mary Lean

mary.lean@uk.iofc.org



Oxford 

Andrew McKearney
mckearney@windmillweb.net 


Oxford

Sally Brodhurst

Smb@waitrose.com 



Oxford

Susanna Reece

susanna.reece@gmail.com 


Oxford

Rosemary Mader-Grayson rosie@bridge-house.org.uk 


Wallingford

Philip Mader-Grayson
phil@bridge-house.org.uk 


Wallingford

Jo and Nick Gallant
thegallants@hotmail.co.uk


High Wycombe
Alan Hodgetts

alanhodgetts@btinternet.com


Milton Keynes/Buckingham 

Rosemary Girdler
vramesora@hotmail.co.uk 


Sonning Common

Joan Hicks

revjrhicks@gmail.com 



Maidenhead

Jill Lidstone

jill.lidstone@btinternet.com


Maidenhead

Jo Hopkins

johopkins@talktalk.net 



Reading

Jill Hunt


jillhunt.sd@gmail.com 



Reading

Angela Wills 

angela.wills@btinternet.com 


Reading

Liz Lowth

elizabethlowth@gmail.com 


Woodcote

Linda Smith

woodcotevicarage@btinternet.com

Woodcote

